Oct 2024 PnL Report

Cumulative PnL%
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Pair
SAND/USDT
BNX/USDT
NMR/USDT
OXT/USDT
ZEN/USDT
DEFI/USDT
HIFI/USDT
ENJ/USDT
GMX/USDT
LINA/USDT
EGLD/USDT
AXS/uUsSDT
COTI/uSDT
NMR/USDT
HBAR/USDT
MTL/USDT
DUSK/USDT
ZIL/USDT
WLD/USDT
XTZ[usSDT
ATA/USDT
AXS/UsDT
VET/USDT
STORJ/USDT
EDU/USDT
ONT/USDT
STG/USDT
GMX/USDT
CTSI/USDT
XTZ[uSDT
1INCH/USDT
XMR/USDT
AAVE[USDT

REN/USDT

10-05

10-09 10-13

Date

2024-10-01 01:12:13
2024-10-01 04:42:06
2024-10-02 04:48:48
2024-10-0216:27:08
2024-10-0216:27:16
2024-10-0216:27:22
2024-10-0216:27:30
2024-10-0216:27:36
2024-10-0216:27:49
2024-10-0216:42:06
2024-10-0216:42:13
2024-10-0216:42:20
2024-10-0217:57:1
2024-10-0217:57:25
2024-10-0218:34:02
2024-10-0219:42:11
2024-10-0219:42:25
2024-10-02 21:12:04
2024-10-02 21:12:13
2024-10-02 21:12:28
2024-10-03 00:28:04
2024-10-03 11:29:1
2024-10-0313:27:08
2024-10-0313:27:17
2024-10-0313:57:10
2024-10-0315:12:25
2024-10-0315:27:44
2024-10-0316:27:06
2024-10-0316:59:29
2024-10-04 03:57:12
2024-10-04 04:42:03
2024-10-04 04:57:09
2024-10-04 05:16:29

2024-10-04 14:57:16

10-17

10-21

Type
Short
Short
Long
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Long
Long
Long
Long

Long

10-25

10-29

AvgEntry
0.2773
0.9645
14.514
0.06765
7.347
651.2
0.4474
0.1432
21.404
0.00361
24.638
4.578
0.09948
14.077
0.05184
0.9296
0.19757
0.01387
1.638
0.649
0.0769
4.479
0.021991
0.3643
0.5066
0.1701
0.2816
20.723
0.1169
0.641
0.2508
145.71
147.98

0.03518

N-01

TP1 Profit

15.58

8.09

15.19

13.19

.27

8.91

13.50

12.91

-60.11

12.19

11.06

8.48

22.72

14.63

9.03

9.60

13.59

16.15

23.47

9.86

22.37

10.54

9.48

-61.65

-59.72

10.11

-46.48

-47.13

13.34

6.24

5.74

5.05

11.76

5.91

Results Summary

407.43%

High Risk Monthly PnL

28.06%

Low Risk Monthly PnL

Win Rates

Take Profit 1

Take Profit 2

Take Profit 3

Take Profit 4 (FRE3

This Month's Capital Growth
Assuming 4.0% per position

TP2 Profit

31.16

16.17

-82.11

26.37

22.54

17.81

27.00

PASRS]

-60.11

24.38

221

16.95

45.44

29.27

18.06

=AE

2707

32.30

46.94

19.72

4473

-62.82

-56.11

-61.65

-59.72

-44.24

-46.48

-47.13

-46.89

12.48

11.48

10.10

23.52

11.82

TP3 Profit

46.74

24.26

-82.11

39.56

33.81

26.72

40.50

38.72

-60.11

36.57

33.17

25.43

68.15

43.90

27.08

28.79

40.76

48.45

70.40

29.58

67.10

-62.82

-56.11

-61.65

-59.72

-44.24

-46.48

-47.13

-46.89

18.72

17.22

15.15

35.28

17.74

TP4 Profit

62.32

32.35

-82.11

52.74

45.08

35.63

54.00

51.62

-60.11

48.75

44.22

33.90

90.87

58.54

36.11

38.38

54.34

64.60

93.87

39.45

89.47

-62.82

-56.11

-61.65

-59.72

-44.24

-46.48

-47.13

-46.89

24.96

22.97

20.20

47.03

23.65

77.63%
63.82%
58.55%
55.26%

16%
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Pair
OGN/USDT
BICO/USDT
APT[/USDT
DOGE/USDT
MINA/USDT
QNT/USDT
LDO/USDT
TRU/USDT
NEAR/USDT
FXS/USDT
ANKR/USDT
TRB/USDT
APE[USDT
COMBO/USDT
GALA/USDT
MAGIC/USDT
CKB/USDT
BICO/USDT
SXP/USDT
XMR/USDT
SEI/USDT
THETA/USDT
BAT/USDT
UNFI/USDT
BNX/USDT
IOTX/USDT
OP/usDT
HFT/USDT
ALPHA/USDT
DOT/USDT
YGG/USDT
WOO/USDT
INJ/USDT
GRT/USDT
LPT/USDT
BAND/USDT
HOOK/USDT
ZEC/USDT
KEY/USDT
1000XEC/USDT
SAND/USDT
APE[USDT
FXS/USDT
KSM/USDT
SXP/USDT
SKL/USDT
MAV/USDT

XRP/USDT

Date

2024-10-0415:12:08

2024-10-04 16:57:14

2024-10-0417:12:03

2024-10-0419:27:13

2024-10-04 21:27:03

2024-10-05 05:27:06

2024-10-0517:42:09

2024-10-0517:57:12

2024-10-06 13:42:04

2024-10-06 13:42:31

2024-10-06 22:57:14

2024-10-07 01:12:14

2024-10-08 04:57:44

2024-10-08 04:57:51

2024-10-08 05:12:07

2024-10-08 05:12:16

2024-10-08 05:13:07

2024-10-08 23:27:19

2024-10-0919:57:32

2024-10-09 21:12:08

2024-10-09 21:42:04

2024-10-10 05:12:08

2024-10-10 16:28:05

2024-10-10 16:42:22

2024-10-1019:27:1

2024-10-12 02:27:09

2024-10-12 04:57:08

2024-10-1210:12:07

2024-10-1212:12:38

2024-10-1212:42:12

2024-10-1217:12:09

2024-10-12 23:57:14

2024-10-12 23:58:18

2024-10-1313:42:13

2024-10-1317:28:30

2024-10-1317:28:37

2024-10-14 02:30:44

2024-10-14 04:42:35

2024-10-14 23:15:26

2024-10-15 08:43:43

2024-10-15 11:57:12

2024-10-15 11:57:22

2024-10-15 11:57:28

2024-10-1512:13:17

2024-10-16 03:14:34

2024-10-16 12:44:15

2024-10-16 16:12:25

2024-10-17 01:42:53

Type
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Short
Short
Long
Long
Long
Long
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Long
Long
Long
Long
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Long

AvgEntry
0.0808
0.2096
9.0952
0.10892
0.5127
70.61
1.0474
0.08357
4.848
2.0119
0.02749
64.856
0.7353
0.4063
0.02102
0.3489
0.015175
0.2108
0.2276
149.74
0.4085
1.2137
0.1655
2.669
0.7415
0.03932
1.72
0.15166
0.05988
4.201
0.4837
0.17296
20.613
0.16083
12.011
11214
0.4456
35.81
0.003918
0.0367
0.2712
0.7564
2.1087
18.407
0.2572
0.03748
0.18014

0.5528

TP1 Profit

11.39

6.11

-42.69

6.02

14.90

-25.44

-39.01

9.33

7.51

6.30

SREV

-34.97

718

Vi

9.90

6.53

6.88

12.33

6.85

-40.13

11.26

8.1

-26.56

11.39

14.35

11.29

8.23

6.86

494

5.81

-39.61

5.23

9.08

-36.76

15.02

.77

7.36

15.64

9.98

33.3b

16.22

12.96

14.1

12.69

6.22

-45.67

10.86

9.91

TP2 Profit

22.77

12.21

-42.69

12.05

29.80

-25.44

-39.01

-4214

15.02

12.61

11.93

-34.97

14.36

18.51

19.79

13.07

13.76

24.67

13.71

-40.13

2252

16.21

-26.56

22.78

28.70

22.58

16.47

13.71

9.89

-28.98

-39.61

10.45

18.16

-36.76

-71.24

-50.07

14.72

31.28

L7

-138.01

32.45

pASRE]

28.23

25.38

12.44

-45.67

VAW

19.83

TP3 Profit

34.16

18.32

-42.69

18.07

4470

-25.44

-39.01

-42.14

22.52

18.91

17.90

-34.97

PARSY:

27.76

29.69

19.60

20.64

37.00

20.56

-40.13

33.78

24.32

-26.56

-41.52

43.05

33.88

-49.43

20.57

14.83

-28.98

-39.61

15.68

27.24

-36.76

-71.24

-50.07

22.08

46.91

-55.60

-138.01

48.67

38.87

42.34

38.07

18.66

-45.67

32.57

-44.54

TP4 Profit

45.54

24.43

-42.69

24.09

59.61

-25.44

-39.01

-42.14

30.03

25.21

-27.37

-34.97

28.72

37.02

39.58

26.14

27.52

49.34

27.42

-40.13

45.04

32.43

-26.56

-41.52

57.40

45.17

-49.43

27.43

19.77

-28.98

-39.61

20.91

36.33

-36.76

-71.24

-50.07

29.44

62.55

-55.60

-138.01

64.90

51.82

56.45

50.76

24.88

-45.67

43.43

-44.54
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124
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130

Pair
ARB/USDT
CFX/usDT
KEY/USDT
DODOX/USDT
NEAR/USDT
NEAR/USDT
SPELL/USDT
PERP/USDT
RVN/USDT
GRT/USDT
ROSE/USDT
c98/usDT
BLZ/USDT
LTC/USDT
IMX/USDT
CRV/USDT
ETC/USDT
AR/USDT
BNT/USDT
TRU/USDT
XVG/[USDT
OMG/USDT
ARKM/USDT
COTI/uSDT
ALICE/USDT
ROSE/USDT
CELR/USDT
MASK/USDT
HBAR/USDT
ARK/USDT
HOT/USDT
DUSK/USDT
MKR/USDT
ARKM/USDT
BICO/USDT
DENT/USDT
OXT/USDT
LDO/USDT
DODOX/USDT
ADA/USDT
ARB/USDT
HFT/USDT
CFX/usDT
GRT/USDT
SSV/usSDT
DOGE/USDT
MTL/USDT

ACH/uUSDT

Date

2024-10-17 09:27:04

2024-10-17 15:42:13

2024-10-17 16:28:42

2024-10-17 20:42:12

2024-10-17 22:42:09

2024-10-18 03:27:08

2024-10-18 06:42:1

2024-10-19 01:29:44

2024-10-19 02:49:53

2024-10-19 02:57:07

2024-10-19 02:568:29

2024-10-19 05:27:05

2024-10-19 05:27:40

2024-10-19 09:27:07

2024-10-19 09:29:04

2024-10-19 12:12:09

2024-10-2011:12:08

2024-10-20 21:42:05

2024-10-20 21:42:12

2024-10-20 21:57:15

2024-10-21 01:12:12

2024-10-21 03:12:17

2024-10-2112:42:08

2024-10-2113:27:05

2024-10-2114:42:22

2024-10-2114:57:23

2024-10-2115:42:24

2024-10-2119:27:10

2024-10-21 22:27:12

2024-10-22 01:28:12

2024-10-22 14:16:20

2024-10-2217:57:11

2024-10-22 23:15:14

2024-10-23 15:57:13

2024-10-23 15:57:25

2024-10-23 15:57:49

2024-10-23 16:01:24

2024-10-2316:43:50

2024-10-23 16:58:01

2024-10-23 17:13:57

2024-10-23 17:14:06

2024-10-2317:14:19

2024-10-2317:27:12

2024-10-2317:27:20

2024-10-23 20:27:11

2024-10-23 21:27:43

2024-10-24 08:57:44

2024-10-2416:59:16

Type
Short
Short
Short
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Long
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Long
Short

Long

AvgEntry
0.554
0.15646
0.003709
0.121777
4779
4774
0.000594
0.6397
0.01727
0.16909
0.07231
0.1296
0.12671
74.98
1.5584
0.267
19.921
19.347
0.53949
0.08752
0.004156
0.2743
1.7401
0.10488
1199
0.07344
0.01357
2.3096
0.05333
0.5739
0.001742
0.18523
1194.3
1.6737
0.1956
0.000875
0.06745
1.0981
0.117159
0.349
0.5588
0.14667
0.15053
0.16018
21.637
0.14009
0.9986

0.020183

TP1 Profit

9.82

8.69

-37.10

16.19

6.28

6.70

16.15

-31.89

-32.43

-26.61

-34.02

13.89

11.68

6.40

(AW

7.49

8.53

9.30

8.19

-68.10

-49.18

-53.96

13.33

8.58

6.67

7.63

8.84

6.58

9.38

10.1

9.18

9.93

10.72

-51.14

-30.67

13.71

-26.98

13.84

12.02

8.02

-27.92

-29.04

-41.59

-35.58

18.21

8.85

9.01

5.75

TP2 Profit

19.64

17.38

-37.10

32.37

12.97

13.82

31.97

-31.89

-32.43

-26.61

-34.02

27.78

23.36

12.80

32.47

14.98

17.17

-52.51

-48.90

-68.10

-49.18

-53.96

26.78

16.97

11.68

14.98

17.69

12.64

18.38

20.56

17.22

19.87

21.44

-51.14

-30.67

27.43

-26.98

-28.78

-33.68

16.05

-27.92

-29.04

-41.59

-35.58

36.70

—S2 e

[SXOK]

-35.67

TP3 Profit

29.46

-43.85

-37.10

48.56

19.25

20.53

48.12

-31.89

-32.43

-26.6]1

-34.02

41.67

34.88

19.47

48.64

29.96

25.70

-52.51

-48.90

-68.10

-49.18

-53.96

40.11

25.65

18.35

-36.22

25.06

19.57

27.75

30.67

26.41

29.91

-41.20

-51.14

-30.67

-38.86

-26.98

-28.78

-33.68

24.07

-27.92

-29.04

-41.59

-35.58

55.18

=512, ]

26.84

-35.67

TP4 Profit

39.28

-43.85

-37.10

-85.32

2595

=29.33

63.93

-31.89

-32.43

-26.61

-34.02

55.56

46.56

-34.68

64.94

37.45

34.34

-52.5]

-48.90

-68.10

-49.18

-53.96

53.56

33.94

23.35

-36.22

33.90

25.63

36.75

4112

34.44

39.84

-41.20

-51.14

-30.67

-38.86

-26.98

-28.78

-33.68

32.09

-27.92

-29.04

-41.59

-35.58

73.67

-52.39

35.85

-35.67



131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

CFX/usDT
GMX/USDT
ARKM/USDT
MAV/USDT
ARB/USDT
BLUR/USDT
COMP/USDT

AVAX/[USDT

1000SHIB/USDT

SuUI/uSDT
APT/USDT
BAL/USDT
ICX/uUSDT
NEO/USDT
NKN/USDT
AAVE[USDT
HFT/USDT
AVAX/USDT
SOL/USDT
ssv/usDT
BNB/USDT

UNI/USDT

<] 7 @AlGainer

2024-10-2419:42:15

2024-10-24 20:12:M

2024-10-25 07:46:23

2024-10-25 07:571

2024-10-2514:57:07

2024-10-2515:27:15

2024-10-25 22:57:22

2024-10-25 23:12:04

2024-10-26 01:42:13

2024-10-26 01:42:23

2024-10-26 05:12:40

2024-10-26 12:27:59

2024-10-26 17:33:13

2024-10-26 17:42:23

2024-10-28 07:42:31

2024-10-28 11:15:41

2024-10-2812:57:54

2024-10-28 23:57:45

2024-10-29 00:27:23

2024-10-2918:42:15

2024-10-31 21:42:48

2024-10-3122:19:42

Long
Long
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Long
Long
Short
Long
Long
Long
Short

Short

0.15406

22,544

1.6531

0.17223

0.5391

0.2389

42.06

25.462

0.016895

1.7809

SL22S)

1.851

0.126

9.422

0.06804

150.01

0.13081

26.608

179.67

20.568

579.21

7.765

7.53

6.74

15.00

9.64

9i65

9.21

26.63

24.5]

26.28

-59.4]

34.25

-24.85

7.94

-20.80

-57.61

10.27

-53.36

5.49

6.99

8.95

5.56

14.17

15.06

-38.50

30.00

20.09

1928

18.42

-25.68

-23.88

2B

-59.4]

68.51

-24.85

-41.27

-20.80

-57.61

20.53

-53.36

10.97

13.98

17.70

11.15

28.07

22.72

-38.50

4513

29.38

28.94

27.63

-25.68

-23.88

-29.59

-59.41

102.98

-24.85

-41.27

-20.80

-57.61

30.80

-53.36

16.54

20.97

25.48

16.71

4224

30.25
-38.50
60.13
39.83
38.58
36.84
-25.68
-23.88
~288Y
-59.4]
-58.10
-24.85
-41.27
-20.80
-57.61
41.06
-563.36
22.02
27.96
34.23
2231
56.15
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